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BRI PIEE (496005) S 458
Wok fried Meat Crab -
Ginger - Spring Onion (Approx. 600g)

B DERH 148
Steamed Chicken -
Scallion - Aromatic Ginger

4 AR ER 108
Fried Rice -
Minced Beef - Lettuce

HERFEE 9 98
Braised E-fu Noodles -
Assorted Mushroom

B 5 P B 25 B 90
Steamed Rice -
Pork Patty - Salted Egg

B =/ NSEIBCE 8 All Chinese Dishes served with Steamed Rice

HNEC 2 H & X% Add Daily Chinese Soup
HR+E8K Upgrade to Ten Grains Rice

BRRFDEER 288
Steamed Sabah Garoupa -
Soy Sauce

HEIEME R 208
Braised Pomfret - Tomatoes - Egg

BT/ JARENR 198
Steamed Pomfret -
Black Bean Sauce / Soy Sauce

RIE MR 108
Braised Assorted Vegetable -

Fish Mousse Dumpling - Vermicelli -
Clay Pot

S2AME Y 52
Wok-fried Seasonal Vegetable
EHEZI0S (Gike) 52

Daily Chinese Soup (Regular Portion)

=g
=
- &

7 [

ant Kk (65)
Wok-fried King Prawns -
Tomato Sauce (5 pcs)

P& SR kD HEBK
Stir-fried Chicken -
Celery - Cashew Nuts

X.0.EBNBENTEE 4
Steamed Eggplant - Tofu -
Minced Pork - X.0O. Sauce

IR &
Sweet & Sour Pork

IR ZRKE
Steamed Eggs -
Shrimps - Conpoy

I

rXEERS
(CRERCR-R7/ECR: O

%

ABEMERXERE
AENAERERS

MAY CONVERT TO
PLANTBASED

238

138

118

108

108

Please feel free to ask our staff for suitable vegetarian options
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff
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CHINESE

BBQs

PUE R (R I ~ (G ~ @hEE - 4103)
Char Siu - BBQ Pork Belly - Salted Egg -
Red Sausage - Rice

(& K E PR
BBQ Combo - Rice
X EFE R

Simmered Wenchang Chicken - Rice
HE/SE  Half/ Whole

B¢ SR T B 2 Bk *

Soya Fresh Chicken - Rice

HE/2E  Half/ Whole

21 X IER
Char Siu - Rice
151] p& Regular Portion

fie K2 132 e P Bk
BBQ Pork Belly - Rice
16 [ B 4R

Drunken Shrimps - Hua Diao Wine

Upgrade to Chicken Leg

*FHR EZEER

TR
R2AZAS

Upgrade to Ten Grains Rice

Served with Daily Chinese soup

138

110

90

238/ 468

90

268 /528

88

168

90

98

2
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WD

PASTAS &
CURRIES

SRINBRETSERESN S
Linguine - Seafood - Tom Yam Cream
BEmAaSF HIAF M ME N ER
Lumaconi Pasta - Mushrooms - Bacon -
Garlic Herb Butter

BB S S EE
Fettuccine Puttanesca

KF B REE

Fettuccine Carbonara

BEirREEn &
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese

Upgrade to Gluten Free Fusilli

)/}

Curries

HEMEFRREDETR S
Bombay Curry Beef - Pulao Rice

ENAMEBEHESE /
Thai Red Chicken Curry - Steamed Rice

BEMTRS HBREIETR J
Butter Chicken Curry - Pulao Rice

hficEHE%S  Add Western Daily Soup +20

AL,
o"’" Wy
7 .

MAY CONVERT TO
PLANTBASED

158

148

98

98

98

148

138

128
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NOODLES &
CONGEE

5
Congee
N R A 63

Congee - Minced Beef

15 Al

Noodles Soup

HELE e 88
Braised Beef Brisket - Tendon

HIKFEF 78

Braised Pork Trotter

AR/ EREN/ 28BN/ EBEE/ 70
BEERIKER / BEAR

Beef Ball / Pork Ball / Cuttlefish Ball / Wonton /

Pork - Shrimp - Black Fungus Dumpling /

Fish Ball - Sliced Fish Cake

R/ = P55 88 /92
Noodles - Two / Three Choices

£ 7 o] 32 - Noodle Choice;
A - AN -~ S - Thin Egg Noodles / Thick Egg Noodles /

Yellow Noodles / Flat Rice Noodles /

R KB - R Rice Vermicelli/ Lai Fan

£33 Seaweed +12 KEF R Crispy Fish Skin +20

sNACKs W) S

Fe R R Ao =15

Deep-fried Popcorn Chicken - Fries
I\ B =R

Pork Chop Bun - Fries

KEZ 15

French Fries

e m

French Toast - Hong Kong Style
pEZ L

Toast - Peanut Butter - Condensed Milk
MIVELR E (10%)

Curry Fish Balls (10 Pcs)

FRANES (8hy)

Fish Meat Siu Mai (8 Pcs)

SR 4

Pineapple Bun - Butter

E=hE 1)

Egg Tart (2 Pcs)

HE

Portuguese Egg Tart

FHRANAIK, PILE, RE4FER

Upgrade with Soft Drink, Coffee, Tea & Special Drinks

72

60

38

38

38

38

28

28

22

13




WESTERN
FAVOURITES FW) »’* w [Bi

S 8t

Pizzas

K@ E 8 (BEEH) 168
Paddock Pizza

(Half - Half Pizza Combo)

V& = SE 158
Smoked Salmon Pizza

ST 158
Salami Pizza

K R I HEF 158
Bone Ham - Mushroom Pizza

== 558 ® 138
Four Cheese Pizza

ISR HEH O 128
Margherita Pizza

REE

Kids Menu

gEAE Appetizer: 80
=85 / RIREEUL R

Western Daily Soup / Mini Caesar Salad
F 3 Main:

HmInFNESK / KFHRICZ R
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese /

Chicken Nugget - French Fries

fiffr Dessert:
RAiElE /== TEM

Jelly / American Cheese Cake

-+

Main Dishes

JeE S B Y AR 4\
Roasted U.S. Rib-eye

3009 378
200g 298

BEEEZH 178

Grilled Spring Chicken

hnfic 2 2% Add Daily Western Soup +20

FHRANSIK, WL, RE4FER

Upgrade with Soft Drink, Coffee, Tea & Special Drinks e

HIREE
Sizzling Set

PIBR A=\ 2908
Rib eye Steak

KN &+ 298

King Prawns - Scallops

BRI\ TRAR 268
Sagabuta Pork Chop -
Cheddar Pork Sausage

ol E FR A TS EMUT
Choice of Garlic Gravy or Black
Pepper Sauce

BEGR > X - B kR TEIE
Served with French Fries, Vegetables,
Soup & Jelly

BOOAEEREEREMEXRE
NMETEEINRYEBH  FENFEERS
Please feel free to ask our staff for suitable vegetarian
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

kRl

Ly

7 MAY CONVERT TO
@ @ PLANTBASED

PR E
Salads
BB+ 2P 1 148
Teriyaki Chicken Salad
gl e 1# i
Caesar Salad
Sm a
B/ BEXEE/IEHE

Additional Topping
Smoked Salmon / Parma Ham /
Roasted Chicken

=2 EME

Burgers & Hot Dog
REZTNEER 153
Paddock Beef Burger -

Cheddar - Bacon - Guacamole

EREN%:  HMEREENREER2H
NETESESHMEAEER > SEMMEM -
For food safety, we recommend our burgers to be

cooked well done. Should you prefer otherwise,
please let us know

IRZEER 153
Crispy Shrimp Burger

(& JE = THE P B 2 98
Smoked Cheddar Pork Sausage
Hot Dog
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SPEGAoEIS MR G

5 B AR
Classics

EREAL 2K
Iced Red Bean with Vanilla Ice
cream, Hong Kong Style

KBHETZR
Dai Pai Dong Tea

EN=WA

Chocolate

TR / K
Lemon Tea / Lemon Water

8500/ 293 / 4375 / P EEE
Fresh Milk / Soya Milk /
Horlicks / Ovaltine
A

Special Drinks

MRER

Fruit Punch

S 4 7K

Iced Pineapple,
Hong Kong Style

48

33

33

30

29

40

38

&
Wines

WHITE Glass

(150ml)

Fabre Montmayou, Reserva 70
Chardonnay, Argentina, 2023

Villard Expresion, 70
Reseva Chardonnay,
Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2023

Domaine Preignes 50
Le Vieux, Coteaux de
Beziers, France, 2023

RED

Valle Arriba Tacuil Mayuco 70
Malbec, Argentina, 2022

Marquis des Bois Rouge, 50
Bordeaux, France, 2020

Bottle

305

305

210

305

210

iH oa
Desserts
=HER
Daily Cake

BRI
Fruit Platter

SN T S
Cream Brulee Ice Cream

i SRIENE
Fruit Jelly

eSS

nw

Soft Serve
R EUREIK

Chinese Sweet Soup

TN

Ice Cream Cup

=SS

Ice Pop

60

58

59

38

38

35

32

16
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BEVERAGES nﬂ g

N ik
Coffee

B =MIEE
Brewed Coffee

SEUMNE

Americano

S LIE]:
Espresso
S 45R G
Double Espresso
YA AN
Cappuccino

LESORTI ]S
Café Latte

e =AU
Café Mocha

bl ]2

Café Macchiato

32

32

32

36

36

36

36

36

=t L

=R
Tea

RIVBER

English Breakfast Tea
(|SESEIR-S

Earl Grey Tea
FHER

Chamomile Tea
SERIR
Peppermint Tea

EEE e e

E SRS
Jasmine Tea

+>*

ERER
Flavoured Tea

BMRER

Peach

* T —|--|— _|..|_
=

K=
Lemon & Ginger

30

30

30

30

30

35

35

Rt

Fruit Juices

saSR / HE /Tl /18 / TREE / 54
7/

Apple / Carrot / Grapefruit /

Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon

ERZMABAERESRT
Maximum of two choices for mixed juice

18
Draught Beer
BRAND Small Large
e %0 B
LOWENBRAU
st A0 o
42 52

58 /8




