中式美食

CHINESE



所有中式小菜均配白飯 All Chinese Dishes served with Steamed Rice加配是日老火湯 Add Daily Chinese Soup

升級十穀米 Upgrade to Ten Grains Rice

+20 +10 Please feel free to ask our staff for suitable vegetarian options If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

中式燒味

CHINESE BBQs

配是日老火湯

四寶飯(叉燒、燒腩肉、鹹蛋、紅腸) Char Siu · BBQ Pork Belly · Salted Egg · Red Sausage · Rice	138	意
燒味雙拼飯 BBQ Combo·Rice	110	杉
文昌雞飯* Simmered Wenchang Chicken · Rice	90	及 mh
半隻/全隻 Half / Whole	238 / 468	ינכי
豉油新鮮雞飯* Soya Fresh Chicken · Rice	90	وا
半隻/全隻 Half / Whole	268 / 528	
蜜汁叉燒飯 Char Siu·Rice	88	80
例牌 Regular Portion	168	0)=
脆皮燒腩肉飯 BBQ Pork Belly · Rice	90	STA
花雕醉蝦 Drunken Shrimps · Hua Diao Wine	98	PA
*升級至雞腿 Upgrade to Chicken Leg	+10	
*升級十穀米 Upgrade to Ten Grains Rice	+10	

Served with Daily Chinese soup

World Pasta Month



轉無麩質螺絲粉 Upgrade to Gluten Free Fusilli	+30
番茄牛肉醬意粉 🥌 Spaghetti Beef Bolognese	98
卡邦尼闊條麵 Fettuccine Carbonara	98
黑橄欖酸豆番茄闊條麵 🕡 Fettuccine Puttanesca	98
香草蒜蓉牛油蝸牛粉配雜菌及煙肉 Lumaconi Pasta·Mushrooms·Bacon· Garlic Herb Butter	148
冬蔭功忌廉汁海鮮扁意粉 J Linguine · Seafood · Tom Yam Cream	158

咖喱

Curries

孟買咖喱牛肉配印度香飯 ✓ Bombay Curry Beef · Pulao Rice	148
泰式紅咖喱雞配香苗 🕖 Thai Red Chicken Curry · Steamed Rice	138
番茄忌廉牛油雞配印度香飯 ✓ Butter Chicken Curry · Pulao Rice	128

加配是日餐湯 Add Western Daily Soup

+20

粥麵

NOODLES & CONGEE

粥 Congee 免治牛肉粥 Congee · Minced Beef	63	小食
湯麵 Noodles Soup		S
柱侯牛筋牛腩 Braised Beef Brisket · Tendon	88	Š
滷水豬手 Braised Pork Trotter	78	SNACK
牛丸 / 豬肉貢丸 / 墨魚丸 / 雲吞 / 廣東水餃 / 魚蛋魚片 Beef Ball / Pork Ball / Cuttlefish Ball / Wonton / Pork · Shrimp · Black Fungus Dumpling / Fish Ball · Sliced Fish Cake	70	S
雙拼 / 三拼湯麵 Noodles · Two / Three Choices	88 / 92	
麵款可選: 幼生麵、粗生麵、油麵、Yellow Noodles / Flat Rice Noolling Noodles / Flat Rice Noodles / Flat Ric		
紫菜 Seaweed +12 炸魚皮 Crispy Fish Skin +2	0	

脆雞粒配薯條 Deep-fried Popcorn Chicken · Fries	72
豬扒包配薯條 Pork Chop Bun·Fries	60
炸薯條 French Fries	38
西多士 French Toast · Hong Kong Style	38
奶醬多士 Toast · Peanut Butter · Condensed Milk	38
咖喱魚蛋 (10粒) 🥒 Curry Fish Balls (10 Pcs)	38
魚肉燒賣 (8粒) Fish Meat Siu Mai (8 Pcs)	28
菠蘿油 Pineapple Bun·Butter	28
蛋撻 (2件) Egg Tart (2 Pcs)	22
葡撻 Portuguese Egg Tart	13
升級加汽水, 咖啡, 茶或特飲 Upgrade with Soft Drink, Coffee, Tea & Special Drinks	+25

西式美食

WESTERN FAVOURITES

薄餅 Pizzas 悠樂場薄餅 (自選雙拼) Paddock Pizza	168	主菜 Main Dishes 燒美國肉眼牛扒 Roasted U.S. Rib-eye	300g 378 200g 298	沙律 Salads 照燒汁雞肉沙律 Teriyaki Chicken Salad	MAY CONVERT TO PLANTBASED
(Half・Half Pizza Combo) 煙三文魚薄餅 Smoked Salmon Pizza	158	香烤燒春雞 Grilled Spring Chicken	178	凱撒沙律 Caesar Salad	88
莎樂美腸薄餅 Salami Pizza 火腿雜菌薄餅	158 158	加配是日西湯 Add Daily Western Soup 升級加汽水, 咖啡, 茶或特飲 Upgrade with Soft Drink, Coffee, Tea & Sp	⊥ 25	另加 煙三文魚 / 巴馬火腿 / 燒雞 Additional Topping Smoked Salmon / Parma Ham / Roasted Chicken	+22
Bone Ham·Mushroom Pizza 四式芝士薄餅 ♥ Four Cheese Pizza	138	鐵板套餐 Sizzling Set 肉眼牛扒 Rib eye Steak	298	漢堡和熱狗 Burgers & Hot Dog	
瑪格烈特薄餅 ▽ Margherita Pizza 兒童餐	128	大蝦及帶子 King Prawns · Scallops	298	悠樂場牛肉漢堡包 Paddock Beef Burger · Cheddar · Bacon · Guacam	153 nole
Kids Menu 頭盤 Appetizer: 是日西湯 / 迷你凱撒沙律	80	佐賀豬扒配芝士豬肉腸 Sagabuta Pork Chop · Cheddar Pork Sausage	268	基於食物安全,我們建議漢堡 如閣下更喜愛其他生熟程度, For food safety, we recommend ou	請告知我們。
Western Daily Soup / Mini Caesar 主菜 Main:	Salad	可選蒜蓉汁或黑椒汁 Choice of Garlic Gravy or Black Pepper Sauce		cooked well done. Should you pref please let us know	er otherwise,
番茄牛肉醬意粉 / 炸雞塊配薯條 Spaghetti Beef Bolognese / Chicken Nugget · French Fries		配薯條、蔬菜、餐湯及果汁啫喱 Served with French Fries, Veger Soup & Jelly	tables,	脆蝦漢堡包 Crispy Shrimp Burger	153
甜品 Dessert: 果汁啫喱 / 美式芝士蛋糕 Jelly / American Cheese Cake		歡迎向本餐廳職員查詢有關素菜如閣下有任何食物過敏,請告知 Please feel free to ask our staff for suitab If you have any food allergies, please info	本餐廳職員 ble vegetarian	煙燻芝士豬肉腸熱狗 Smoked Cheddar Pork Saus Hot Dog	98 sage

特飲及甜品

SPECIAL DRINKS & DESSERTS

經典特飲 Classics		餐酒 Wines			甜品 Desserts	
雪糕紅豆冰 Iced Red Bean with Vanilla Ice	48	WHITE	Glass (150ml)	Bottle	是日蛋糕 Daily Cake	60
cream, Hong Kong Style		Fabre Montmayou, Reserva	70	305	鮮果碟 Fruit Platter	58
大排檔奶茶 Dai Pai Dong Tea	33	Chardonnay, Argentina, 2023			焦糖布丁雪糕 Cream Brulee Ice Cream	39
朱古力 Chocolate	33	Villard Expresion, Reseva Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley, Chile, 202	70	305	鮮果啫喱 Fruit Jelly	38
檸檬茶 / 檸檬水 Lemon Tea / Lemon Water	30	Domaine Preignes	50	210	軟雪糕 Soft Serve	38
鮮奶 / 豆奶 / 好立克 / 阿華田 Fresh Milk / Soya Milk / Horlicks / Ovaltine	29	Le Vieux, Coteaux de Beziers, France, 2023			中式糖水 Chinese Sweet Soup	35
特飲 Special Drinks		RED			雪糕杯 Ice Cream Cup	32
雜果賓治 Fruit Punch	40	Valle Arriba Tacuil Mayuco Malbec, Argentina, 2022	70	305	雪條 Ice Pop	16
菠蘿冰 Iced Pineapple, Hong Kong Style	38	Marquis des Bois Rouge, Bordeaux, France, 2020	50	210		

咖啡 茗茶 果汁 Coffee Tea **Fruit Juices** 蘋果/甘筍/西柚/橙/菠蘿/ 香濃咖啡 32 英式早餐茶 30 54 西瓜 **Brewed Coffee English Breakfast Tea** Apple / Carrot / Grapefruit / 美式咖啡 伯爵紅茶 30 32 Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon BEVERAGES Americano Earl Grey Tea 可選最多兩款調製混合果汁 特濃咖啡 洋甘菊茶 32 30 Maximum of two choices for mixed juice Chamomile Tea Espresso 雙份特濃咖啡 薄荷茶 36 30 生啤 **Double Espresso** Peppermint Tea **Draught Beer** 茉莉花茶 泡沫咖啡 36 30 **BRAND** Small Large Jasmine Tea Cappuccino 鮮奶咖啡 36 42 52 菓味香茶 Café Latte LOWENBRAU **Flavoured Tea** 朱古力咖啡 36 Café Mocha 香桃果香茶 STELLA ARTOIS 35 42 52 奶泡咖啡 36 Peach BELGIUM Café Macchiato 檸檬薑茶 35 PREMIUM MALTS 42 52 Lemon & Ginger 58 78